
TARIKH MASA JAB KOD NAMA KURSUS
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJC20012 PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJF51082 QUALITY CONTROL
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JKM DBM10013 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1
Saturday, 25 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJL50033 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 3
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJJ30113 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
Sunday, 26 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJL30032 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 1
Monday, 27 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DBM20023 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2
Monday, 27 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJC30032 PLASTICS COMPOSITES
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJF41052 MANUFACTURING SYSTEM
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JKM DJL40032 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 2
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJM20053 THERMOFLUIDS
Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJM50113 INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION

Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJJ20073 FLUID MECHANICS
Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JKM DJM40103 POWER ELECTRONICS
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DBS10012 ENGINEERING SCIENCE
Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJJ40153 PNEUMATIC AND HYDRAULIC

Thursday, 6 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJJ30093 ENGINEERING MECHANICS
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJF52032 MANUFACTURING ECONOMY
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJJ20053 ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY
Friday, 7 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJL50053 PLANT CONTROL SYSTEM

Saturday, 8 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJC40042 PLASTIC PRODUCTION PROCESS
Saturday, 8 June, 2024 2.30 PM - 4.30 PM JKM DJJ20063 THERMODYNAMICS
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJF51062 MANUFACTURING CONTROL
Sunday, 9 June, 2024 11.30 AM - 1.30 PM JKM DJJ10033 WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY

Monday, 10 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DBM30033 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3
Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJM30073 DIGITAL SYSTEM

Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJL40052 INSTRUMENTATION
Thursday, 13 June, 2024 8.30 AM - 10.30 AM JKM DJJ30103 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
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